



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



RESULT

Print: 2018-4-28 07:13 PM

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Victor Povzner Henry McKay	2001 2000	CAN	13.5	292.56
2.	Reo Nishida Kazuma Idobata	2000 2001	JPN	13.1	290.88
3.	Aleksei Sorokin Grigory Ivanov	2001 2001	RUS	13.1	278.07
4.	Antonio Volpe Davide Baraldi	2000 2001	ITA	13.1	269.40
5.	Vincent Wiegand Moritz Wesemann	2001 2002	GER	13.5	255.66
6.	Pierrick Schafer Aron Brun	2002 2002	SUI	12.4	243.72
7.	Ethan Newnham Lachlan Cronin	2002 2001	AUS	13.1	243.69
8.	Elias Petersen Zackarias Pettersson	2003 2002	SWE	12.7	237.06
9.	Quinn Henninger Clayton Chaplin	2003 2003	USA	12.6	233.64
10.	Jules Bouyer Cyprien Mennecier	2002 2002	FRA	12.3	227.64
11.	Ben Cutmore Tyler Humphreys	2003 2003	GBR	12.3	226.23
	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP		not started
	Matthew Wade	2000			



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Povzner, Victor	CAN	301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0		48.60	2.	13.5	292.56
	McKay, Henry		201B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5		49.80	2.	(98.40)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0		64.80	1.	(163.20)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		65.10	1.	(228.30)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		64.26	1.	(292.56)	
2.	Nishida, Reo	JPN	201B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		49.80	1.	13.1	290.88
	Idobata, Kazuma		301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		49.20	1.	(99.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		61.38	2.	(160.38)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		61.20	2.	(221.58)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		69.30	2.	(290.88)	
3.	Sorokin, Aleksei	RUS	403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5		46.80	3.	13.1	278.07
	Ivanov, Grigory		103B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	4.	(88.80)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.60	3.	(155.40)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	6.5		64.17	3.	(219.57)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		58.50	3.	(278.07)	
4.	Volpe, Antonio	ITA	403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		45.60	4.	13.1	269.40
	Baraldi, Davide		301B	2.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0		39.00	7.	(84.60)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		63.90	4.	(148.50)	
			405B	3.0	4.5	4.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		55.80	4.	(204.30)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		65.10	4.	(269.40)	
5.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	403C	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		44.40	6.	13.5	255.66
	Wesemann, Moritz		201C	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		38.40	9.	(82.80)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		57.66	7.	(140.46)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.00	5.	(194.46)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5		61.20	5.	(255.66)	
6.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		43.80	8.	12.4	243.72
	Brun, Aron		401B	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	6.	(85.80)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		55.44	5.	(141.24)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		46.20	6.	(187.44)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	4.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		56.28	6.	(243.72)	
7.	Newnham, Ethan	AUS	101B	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0		42.60	9.	13.1	243.69
	Cronin, Lachlan		401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	7.	(84.60)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	4.5	3.5		49.29	10.	(133.89)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		45.90	8.	(179.79)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		63.90	7.	(243.69)	
8.	Petersen, Elias	SWE	103B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.60	4.	12.7	237.06
	Pettersson, Zackarias		301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	5.5	6.5		44.40	3.	(90.00)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.0		45.36	9.	(135.36)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	3.0	3.0		43.20	9.	(178.56)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		58.50	8.	(237.06)	
9.	Henninger, Quinn	USA	103B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	7.0		44.40	6.	12.6	233.64
	Chaplin, Clayton		403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		42.60	5.	(87.00)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		53.76	6.	(140.76)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	2.5		35.28	10.	(176.04)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.0		57.60	9.	(233.64)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	103B	2.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	7.0	7.0		21.00	11.	12.3	227.64
	Mennecier, Cyprien		5231D	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		45.00	11.	(66.00)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.0		57.96	11.	(123.96)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	7.0		45.36	11.	(169.32)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		58.32	10.	(227.64)	
11.	Cutmore, Ben	GBR	101B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		37.80	10.	12.3	226.23
	Humphreys, Tyler		201B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		41.40	10.	(79.20)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		60.48	8.	(139.68)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	3.5	3.5		44.55	7.	(184.23)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		42.00	11.	(226.23)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 11 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 55

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Youth A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

Referee :

Christian Picker

GER

Assistant :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

E 1	Ainsley Oliver	CAN
E 2	Gianluca Calderara	ITA
S 1	Justine Heydra	RSA
S 2	Jouni Seppänen	FIN
S 3	Jack Clewlow	GBR
S 4	Dmitry Dobroskok	RUS
S 5	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
E 3	Ingrid Fontanals	ESP
E 4	Linda Prins	NED

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty